Page 1 of 8
Tender Notice:
Sealed quotations are invited from vendors/suppliers/manufacturers to Repair, and Maintain various existing
instruments as well as to Purchase some hardwire, software etc. from various sanctioned RE and CE
components of University Budget 2018-19 for the Department of Geography, The University of Burdwan.
Sealed quotations must reach to the Head of the Department, Department of Geography, The University of
Burdwan, Golapbag, Burdwan- 713104 within 25.01.2018 by 17.00 hrs.
Page 2 of 8

utilized.
Page 4 of 8
Tender Number Items Tasks to be done and Tenders  are invited from Vendors and
Suppliers
C.E.3A/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 3A. Equipment & Machinery See Separate sheet for the detail requirements for the same
(Annexure – I)
C.E.4/GEO/BB_2018 C.E.4. Computer Software Computer Antivirus (Quick Heal)
C.E.5/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 5. Computer & Peripherals 10 nos of new Computers to be purchased for the Computer
Laboratories
i3-7th Gen processor, 4 GB RAM, 1-TB Hard Disk,
19” Monitor, Key Board and Mouse, Cabinet, 1KV UPS,
Motherboard, along with Original MS Office and Windows -10
C.E.6A/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 6A. A.C. Refrigerator (including
costs of Stabilizers)
2 nos of 2 ton ACs for the Smart Class Room
C.E.11/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 11. Furniture Furniture for the HoD’s Room;
Chairs for Teachers' in the Class Room;
Chairs for the new Teachers'
High and Low Benches for the Class Rooms
C.E.14/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 14. Preparation of Computer Room The existing Computer lab is insufficient and new computer lab is
to be prepare
C.E.17A/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 17A. Overhead Projector/Slide
Projector/L.C.D. Projector
One high end LCD projector is to be purchased for the 'Smart Class
Room'
(Annexure-II)
C.E.18/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 18.Water Purifier cum Cooler One high end 180 liter Water Purifier cum Cooler from reputed
company
(Annexure-III)
C.E.19/GEO/BB_2018 C.E. 19.Xerox Machine One high end Color Xerox Machine should be purchased with buy
back policy
(Annexure-IV)
Page 5 of 8
(Annexure – I)